
Smithdon High School GCSE Success Evening
September 2018

Making Every Jelly Bean Count



• PPE 1 – Week beginning 5th November

• PPE 2 – Week beginning 4th February

• Parents Evening – 14th March

• Options success evening – 29th November

Important dates…



TUTORS:

• Miss Carlton – n.carlton@smithdonhigh.org.uk

• Mr Chapman – s.chapman@smithdonhigh.org.uk

• Miss Tooze – h.tooze@smithdonhigh.org.uk

• Mr Ward – d.ward@smithdonhigh.org.uk

Important People in school…..
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mailto:d.ward@smithdonhigh.org.uk


• Mrs Robinson – RSL (Assistant Headteacher)
• s.robinson@smithdonhigh.org.uk

• Mrs Perkins – Pastoral Support
• D.perkins@smithdonhigh.org.uk

• Ms Bazeley-Smith – SEN support (Assistant Headteacher)
• R.bazeley-smith@smithdonhigh.org.uk

Important People in school…..
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• PiXL log in
• https://students.pixl.org.uk

• School number: 804170

• Password: indep68

• Shop
• http://www.smithdon.norfolk.sch.uk

Notices…

https://students.pixl.org.uk/
http://www.smithdon.norfolk.sch.uk/


How can you help your child 

and prepare them to perform? 

1. Being a role model

2. Help them set goals

3. Keep them active

4. Healthy eating

5. Time out

6. Sleep patterns

7. Unplugging

8. Staying cool & calm

9. Belief

10.Be supportive

Each day you can 

support your child to 

make choices which can 

impact how they perform 

during the exam period


